43
Simple, yet versatile, the Mini LabRoller Rotator is designed for
mixing samples in both a horizontal and vertical plane.  The unit
accepts a broad assortment of tube sizes as well as
microplates.  Safe for cold room or incubator use, this mixer
meets a variety of needs in areas such as biochemistry,
molecular biology, clinical testing and histochemistry.
As its name suggests, the Mini LabRoller is compact

■ Interchangeable rotisseries
■ Safe for cold room and incubator use
ORDERING INFORMATION
Catalog No.  Description
H5500-230V* Mini LabRoller  Rotator with rotisserie for 36 x 1.5/2.0 ml tubes,  230V
H5500-02 Rotisserie for 36 x 1.5/2.0 ml tubes (supplied with unit)
H5500-15 Rotisserie for 10 x 15 ml conical tubes (or 15 - 16 mm dia) and 12 x 12 - 13 mm dia tubes
H5500-50 Rotisserie for 6 x 50 ml tubes
*When ordering 230V units, please specify cord type by adding -EU or -UK to the end of the catalog number.
120V units are available.   When ordering, please specify by removing -230V from catalog number.
SPECIFICATIONS
Speed range* Fixed, 20 rpm